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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
Marquette County
Michigan

fhampion Township, Precinct 539
g?eiicr?:ta)q Charter Township, 2633
g:\eiicr?:tayZCharter Township, 2 444
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 2,537
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 2,904
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 2,351
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 2,250
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,643
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,892
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,946
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 2,067
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 2,369
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,986
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,895
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,757
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 132
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 2,673
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 899
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 1,651

Humboldt Township, Precinct

1 402

Cards Cast

54

773

893

509
473
632
695
618
524
524
382
742
473
558
419

62
900
297
193

114

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

54

773

893

509
473
632
695
618
524
524
382
742
473
558
419

62
900
297
193

114

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan

% Turnout

22.59%

29.36%

36.54%

20.06%
16.29%
26.88%
30.89%
37.61%
27.70%
26.93%
18.48%
31.32%
23.82%
29.45%
23.85%
46.97%
33.67%
33.04%
11.69%

28.36%

Open Primary

August 02, 2022
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Negaunee Public Schools Operating Millage Proposal

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
1

Negaunee Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Ishpeming Township, Precinct
1

Negaunee Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

323
427

515

122

1,388

1,388

No

130
112

202

42

488

488
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